

ALABAMA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION



Coach of the Year Nomination Form

DEADLINE: November 10th

Name of Nominee: School/Classification:			
Please Circle One:	Head Coach	Assistant Coach	
Statement of Support from Pers	son Nominating		
Nominated By:			
Contact Number:	()		
School:			
Date:			

Return Application to:

jennifer@alfca.com

Questions: Jack Wood, ALFCA Executive Director (205) 919-2922

DEADLINE: November 10th

Any person may nominate any Head or Assistant coach in any classification

ALABAMA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

Coach of the Year Information Form

- All ALFCA members are eligible.
- All ALFCA members can nominate an individual for this award.
- One head coach and one assistant coach from each classification will be recognized.
- Selection is made by the ALFCA Coach of the Year Committee.
 - 1. This committee has representation from each area and classification.
- Winners will be honored Saturday at the ALFCA Awards Banquet during the annual ALFCA Convention – Embassy Suites (Montgomery, Alabama).
 11:15am
- All honorees receive an ALFCA Coach of the Year customized ring.
 (Rings presented by Balfour Company)
- All honorees receive an ALFCA Coach of the Year plaque.
- Application form and support letters will not be accepted after
 November 10th
- Please email all forms to: jennifer@alfca.com